
8th Grade End of the Year Schedule 2024 
Tuesday, June 4- (Algebra Regents will be taken at the High School) 

All students taking the Algebra Regents must be at the High School by 7:45am. 
 

*Math 8 students have a regular day of school. 
 

A normal morning bus run will drop the students off at the HS and/or families must drop-off their child by 7:45am at the HS.  
A normal afterschool bus run from the HS and/or pick-up in the front circle of the HS when your child is finished with the exam. 
 
Monday, June 10  

Regular Day of School  

Tuesday, June 11 

Regular Day of School with a Social Studies Final Exam Periods 4-5. 

 (Graduation Practice Team 81 – 8th Period and Team 82 – 9th Period) 

Wednesday, June 12 

Regular Day of School  

Thursday, June 13 

Graduation at Hofstra – All 8th Graders need to report to Hofstra by 10:00am and the Graduation will start at 11:00am. 

Friday, June 14 
 
Regular Day of School 
 
Monday, June 17 

No School  

Tuesday, June 18 

Regular Day of School 

Wednesday, June 19 

No School (Juneteenth) 

Thursday, June 20 - (Earth Science Regents will be taken at the High School) 
 
All students taking the Earth Science Regents must be at the High School by 7:45am. 
 
*Science 8 Students have a regular day of school. 
 
A normal morning bus run will drop the students off at the HS and/or families must drop-off their child by 7:45am at the HS.  
A normal afterschool bus run from the HS and/or pick-up in the front circle of the HS when your child is finished with the exam. 
 

 

 

 



 

Friday, June 21 – (Geometry Regents Students report to the High School by 7:45AM) 
 
All students taking the Geometry Regents must be at the High School by 7:45am. 
 
A normal morning bus run will drop the students off at the HS and/or families must drop-off their child by 7:45am at the HS.  
A normal afterschool bus run from the HS and/or pick-up in the front circle of the HS when your child is finished with the exam. 
 
A regular day of school for all other 8 grade students. 
 
Monday, June 24 - (Checkpoint A – World Language Exam onsite that day in the RMS) 

All students taking the Checkpoint A – World Language Exam Regents must be to school by 7:30am. 
 
A normal morning bus run and drop-off. 
A normal afterschool bus run will be at 11:20am and/or pick-up at 11:20am in the front circle. 
 
Tuesday, June 25   

Regular Day of School  

Wednesday, June 26 

Last Day of School (7:35am – 9:05am) 
 
A normal morning bus run and drop-off.  
A normal afterschool bus run will be at 9:05am or pick-up in the front circle. 
 


